
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ.LSV                 OÖ-Landesmeisterschaft LW-2002   Wels, BOSCH-Halle  
                            Luftpistole - Endstand                          
 EDL-ShootingStar            *** LP Jungend 1 ***         29.03.02/11:19  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1.744 STADLER Cornelia     FSG Schärding 1448              89  87   176  
   2.695 ZÖBL Stefan          SC Raika Offenhaus              89  84   173  
   3.697 LORENZ Harald        SC Raika Offenhaus              84  87   171  
   4.696 SELINGER Bernhard    SC Raika Offenhaus              85  82   167  
   5.756 ANGLBERGER Kerstin   ASKÖ SV Überackern              79  82   161  
   6.698 FELLNER Simon        SC Raika Offenhaus              80  81   161  
   7.757 AMMERER Andreas      ASKÖ SV Überackern              75  73   148  
   8.699 LAUBER Anna          SC Raika Offenhaus              76  70   146  
   9.683 FABIAN Manuel        Union Neumarkt                  50  65   115  
  10.682 INNENDORFER MaximiliaUnion Neumarkt                  37  45    82  
     685 AUER Jakob           Union Neumarkt                                
     652 LININGER Stefan      HSV OÖ                                        
     684 SCHWINGHAMMER Kevin  Union Neumarkt                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
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 EDL-ShootingStar           *** LP Jungschützen ***         29.03.02/11:19  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1.616 SCHREINER Andreas    Union Bachmanning       87  92  89  90   358  
   2.653 HACKL Stefan         HSV OÖ                  86  88  92  89   355  
   3.755 ANGLBERGER Roman     ASKÖ SV Überackern      87  84  87  92   350  
   4.734 JANKER Christoph     ASKÖ Ried               87  78  87  84   336  
   5.654 LININGER Oliver      HSV OÖ                  82  81  88  81   332  
   6.758 PATSCH Katrin        ASKÖ SV Überackern      82  79  75  81   317  
   7.681 INNENDORFER Felix    Union Neumarkt          78  83  76  79   316  
   8.707 GSCHWANDEGGER Mario  Pol.SV Linz             75  78  78  81   312  
   9.775 STEINKLEIBL Michael  GSV OÖ                  67  78  68  71   284  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
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 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ.LSV                 OÖ-Landesmeisterschaft LW-2002   Wels, BOSCH-Halle  
                            Luftpistole - Endstand                          
 EDL-ShootingStar              *** LP Frauen ***            29.03.02/13:10  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1.730 KOZAM Friederike     WSV Ranshofen           88  89  93  93   363  
        9,4  9,2 10,5  9,9  7,9  8,1  9,1  9,2  9,8  9,0  92,1       455,1  
                                                                            
   2.762 BENDA Karin          SK-VÖEST                93  89  92  91   365  
        8,4  9,7 10,2  8,5  6,4  7,1  9,8  9,9 10,8  9,0  89,8       454,8  
                                                                            
   3.659 FRÖSCHL DR. Karin    HSV OÖ                  91  94  92  85   362  
        9,4  9,1  9,2 10,1  9,1  9,9  8,7  8,2  8,5  8,0  90,2       452,2  
                                                                            
   4.641 HINTERBAUER Melanie  GSV OÖ                  89  87  89  87   352  
       10,2  9,2  9,6  9,5  9,3  9,1  8,7  9,4  8,1  8,4  91,5       443,5  
                                                                            
   5.761 UNTER Brigitte       SK-VÖEST                84  86  91  89   350  
        9,5  8,6  9,0  9,7  7,1  9,3  9,7  9,3 10,3  9,1  91,6       441,6  
                                                                            
   6.640 BAUMGARTNER MargareteGSV OÖ                  88  91  86  87   352  
        6,5  9,0  9,6  8,5  6,6  8,9  7,5  9,4  9,5  9,9  85,4       437,4  
                                                                            
   7.748 GRASSNER Petra       Union Schlierbach       83  86  87  85   341  
        9,9 10,1 10,5  7,7  9,7  8,7 10,0  9,3  8,5  9,5  93,9       434,9  
                                                                            
   8.760 SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth  SK-VÖEST                86  84  84  86   340  
        9,3 10,2  7,6  5,6  8,9  8,2  5,3  9,7  7,5 10,1  82,4       422,4  
                                                                            
   9.743 STADLER Katrin       FSG Schärding 1448      84  86  78  88   336  
  10.642 STURMAIR Susanne     GSV OÖ                  87  81  85  82   335  
  11.742 STADLER Veronika     FSG Schärding 1448      78  76  77  80   311  
  12.741 STADLER Gertraud     FSG Schärding 1448      81  71  80  73   305  
  13.706 KOBLUK Manuela       Pol.SV Linz             76  79  76  61   292  
     675 LUFTENSTEINER ChristiDSG Union Naarn                               
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
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 EDL-ShootingStar        *** LP Frauen Mannschaft ***       29.03.02/13:58  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. SK VÖEST                                        263 259 267 266  1055  
     760 SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth                          86  84  84  86  340   
     761 UNTER Brigitte                               84  86  91  89  350   
     762 BENDA Karin                                  93  89  92  91  365   
                                                                            
  2. GSV OÖ                                          264 259 260 256  1039  
     640 BAUMGARTNER Margarete                        88  91  86  87  352   
     641 HINTERBAUER Melanie                          89  87  89  87  352   
     642 STURMAIR Susanne                             87  81  85  82  335   
                                                                            
  3. FSG Schärding                                   243 233 235 241   952  
     741 STADLER Gertraud                             81  71  80  73  305   
     742 STADLER Veronika                             78  76  77  80  311   
     743 STADLER Katrin                               84  86  78  88  336   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
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 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ.LSV                 OÖ-Landesmeisterschaft LW-2002   Wels, BOSCH-Halle  
                            Luftpistole - Endstand                          
 EDL-ShootingStar              *** LP Männer ***            29.03.02/13:47  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1.611 ZÖBL Günter          Union Bachmann  95  92  94  94  97  92   564  
       10,3  9,8 10,7  8,2  9,0  9,8 10,5 10,0  8,8  9,2  96,3       660,3  
                                                                            
   2.727 KOZAM Sebastian      WSV Ranshofen   95  93  97  97  91  93   566  
        8,4  9,7 10,4  9,8  8,2  9,8  9,6  9,6  9,4  7,9  92,8       658,8  
                                                                            
   3.720 ANTESNER Dominik     SG Puchheim 19  92  93  94  95  90  94   558  
        9,5  9,0  9,1  9,7  9,3  9,9  7,7  9,2  8,9  9,9  92,2       650,2  
                                                                            
   4.726 FELDBACHER Dietmar   WSV Ranshofen   90  96  94  91  90  94   555  
       10,1  9,9 10,4  8,8  8,6  7,9  9,1  9,5 10,5  9,9  94,7       649,7  
                                                                            
   5.613 OBERNDORFER Josef    Union Bachmann  96  91  95  93  95  87   557  
        9,4  8,2  9,6 10,1 10,0  9,2  8,7  8,7  7,9 10,8  92,6       649,6  
                                                                            
   6.662 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz HSV OÖ          91  93  93  92  91  93   553  
       10,1 10,3  9,3  9,0  8,9 10,7 10,2  7,9  9,7  9,7  95,8       648,8  
                                                                            
   7.725 WINTERER ING. ChristiWSV Ranshofen   93  91  95  92  93  92   556  
        9,6 10,0  6,9  8,2 10,0 10,4  8,4  8,7 10,5  8,6  91,3       647,3  
                                                                            
   8.605 MITTERMAYR Josef     SV Aistersheim  89  96  94  90  92  94   555  
        8,3  8,1  7,3  8,7  8,6  8,8  9,4  6,7 10,7  9,3  85,9       640,9  
                                                                            
   9.626 SCHMIDT Andreas      SV Eberstalzel  95  92  83  92  94  96   552  
  10.604 BENEZEDER Josef      SV Aistersheim  95  93  95  90  90  87   550  
  11.737 HOCHHAUSER Thomas    ASKÖ Ried       95  92  90  90  89  92   548  
     612 PLATTNER Leopold     Union Bachmann  91  90  90  93  94  90   548  
     765 STELZER Kurt         SK-VÖEST        89  96  94  92  88  89   548  
  14.661 MEINDL Dietmar       HSV OÖ          92  90  94  88  92  91   547  
  15.702 KOBLUK Heinz         Pol.SV Linz     92  92  89  86  92  95   546  
  16.663 SPITZ ING. Wolfgang  HSV OÖ          90  91  91  87  91  94   544  
  17.623 HIPPESROITHER Anton  Priv.SV Bad Is  92  91  88  90  92  90   543  
     639 KERSCHBAUMER Horst   GSV OÖ          87  96  89  89  87  95   543  
  19.770 HASIEBER Friedrich JuSR Timelkam     92  89  88  90  93  90   542  
     665 HÜBNER Gerhard       HSV Steyr       87  91  90  90  91  93   542  
     686 KALTENBACH Alexander SC Raika Offen  91  88  88  90  96  89   542  
     603 LEMBERGER Gerhard    SV Aistersheim  93  87  89  91  92  90   542  
     701 REISCHL Siegfried    Pol.SV Linz     86  91  88  96  88  93   542  
  24.716 PEKI Mario           Pol.SV Wels     93  89  87  90  90  92   541  
     666 STEINER Horst        HSV Steyr       94  87  90  90  91  89   541  
  26.637 BRANDSTÄTTER Franz   SG Grein 1636   91  91  90  90  87  89   538  
     636 UNDEUTSCH Johann     SG Grein 1636   91  88  92  86  92  89   538  
     759 ÖHLINGER Ernst       SV Vöcklabruck  88  90  89  89  92  90   538  
  29.602 LEMBERGER Ferdinand  SV Aistersheim  87  89  86  89  93  90   534  
  30.766 BINDER Werner        SK-VÖEST        82  92  90  93  90  86   533  
  31.763 GRUBER Martin        SK-VÖEST        88  90  91  86  89  88   532  
     771 JANKO Hubert         SR Timelkam     85  88  91  88  88  92   532  
     693 MÜHLBERGER Hermann   SC Raika Offen  85  88  86  93  93  87   532  
  34.732 WALLERSTORFER Eduard ASKÖ Ried       90  91  90  81  94  85   531  
     688 ZÖBL Thomas          SC Raika Offen  86  86  91  92  89  87   531  
  36.753 SCHÜTZ Maximilian    St.Georgen/Gus  85  90  90  92  88  84   529  
     689 WEINGARTNER Jürgen   SC Raika Offen  85  89  88  90  86  91   529  
  38.721 BRETBACHER Paul      SG Puchheim 19  88  87  90  87  87  89   528  
  39.680 HABLE Krispin        Union Neumarkt  90  88  87  88  85  88   526  
  40.660 HIRSCHER Christoph   HSV OÖ          88  86  88  88  87  86   523  
     728 LINDHUBER Wolfgang   WSV Ranshofen   86  90  89  87  89  82   523  
  42.614 AICHMAYR Wolfgang    Union Bachmann  83  90  91  82  89  87   522  
     738 STRASSL Andreas      ASKÖ Ried       81  84  83  91  91  92   522  
  44.607 ZAUNER Günter        SV Aistersheim  83  87  85  91  92  83   521  
  45.772 SCHIRL Josef         SR Timelkam     82  91  86  83  91  87   520  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ.LSV                 OÖ-Landesmeisterschaft LW-2002   Wels, BOSCH-Halle  
                            Luftpistole - Endstand                          
 EDL-ShootingStar              *** LP Männer ***            29.03.02/13:47  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  46.687 LAUBER Erich         SC Raika Offen  87  89  88  85  79  90   518  
  47.746 WINKLHOFER Mario     FSG Schärding   87  88  84  85  84  87   515  
  48.704 KOBLUK Gerald        Pol.SV Linz     83  83  92  81  87  86   512  
  49.690 HEINEMANN Herbert    SC Raika Offen  88  91  86  74  85  86   510  
  50.601 LEMBERGER Franz      SV Aistersheim  74  82  88  89  87  89   509  
  51.691 BERKMANN Dietmar     SC Raika Offen  82  83  85  84  93  80   507  
  52.664 BRUNMAYR Gerhard     HSV Steyr       83  79  81  87  88  83   501  
     773 FELDHOFER Julius     FSG Wels 1847   87  79  80  87  86  82   501  
  54.764 BENDA Franz          SK-VÖEST        75  85  86  81  82  89   498  
     609 SCHIRL Christian     SV Scharnstein  82  86  85  78  84  83   498  
  56.670 PIMINGSTORFER ING. MaLHA Linz        76  78  78  92  83  82   489  
  57.608 HERDEN Norbert       SV Scharnstein  82  77  74  81  83  89   486  
  58.694 HOFER Manuel         SC Raika Offen  85  76  73  81  81  85   481  
  59.692 MAURER Günter        SC Raika Offen  83  84  75  79  80  72   473  
     610 SPITZBART Friedrich  SV Scharnstein  85  81  73  72  84  78   473  
  61.705 PRIMETZHOFER Rene    Pol.SV Linz     69  81  70  77  68  77   442  
     703 GANGLMAIR Kurt       Pol.SV Linz                                   
     700 GRASBÖCK Herbert     ASKÖ Pregarten                                
     638 HASLINGER Klaus      GSV OÖ                                        
     713 KALTENBÖCK Robert    Pol.SV Wels                                   
     615 WALTENBERGER Erich   Union Bachmanning                             
     677 ZOBL Gottfried       DSG Union Naarn                               
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
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 EDL-ShootingStar           *** LP Seniorinnen ***          29.03.02/11:19  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1.774 KAMMERHOFER LiselotteSR Timelkam             89  87  88  87   351  
   2.633 URICH Eveline        ASKÖ Gmunden            90  91  82  85   348  
   3.731 BAIER Erni           WSV Ranshofen           84  82  84  75   325  
   4.634 WEGLEITNER Renate    ASKÖ Gmunden            82  81  81  80   324  
     752 REINDL Helga         SV Steinhaus                                  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
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 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ.LSV                 OÖ-Landesmeisterschaft LW-2002   Wels, BOSCH-Halle  
                            Luftpistole - Endstand                          
 EDL-ShootingStar        *** LP Männer Mannschaft ***       29.03.02/13:58  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. WSV-ATSV Ranshofen                      278 280 286 280 274 279  1677  
     725 WINTERER ING. Christian              93  91  95  92  93  92  556   
     726 FELDBACHER Dietmar                   90  96  94  91  90  94  555   
     727 KOZAM Sebastian                      95  93  97  97  91  93  566   
                                                                            
  2. Union Bachmanning                       282 273 279 280 286 269  1669  
     611 ZÖBL Günter                          95  92  94  94  97  92  564   
     612 PLATTNER Leopold                     91  90  90  93  94  90  548   
     613 OBERNDORFER Josef                    96  91  95  93  95  87  557   
                                                                            
  3. HSV OÖ                                  273 274 278 267 274 278  1644  
     661 MEINDL Dietmar                       92  90  94  88  92  91  547   
     662 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz                 91  93  93  92  91  93  553   
     663 SPITZ ING. Wolfgang                  90  91  91  87  91  94  544   
                                                                            
  4. Aistersheim                             271 278 275 269 275 271  1639  
     602 LEMBERGER Ferdinand                  87  89  86  89  93  90  534   
     604 BENEZEDER Josef                      95  93  95  90  90  87  550   
     605 MITTERMAYR Josef                     89  96  94  90  92  94  555   
                                                                            
  5. SK VÖEST                                259 278 275 271 267 263  1613  
     763 GRUBER Martin                        88  90  91  86  89  88  532   
     765 STELZER Kurt                         89  96  94  92  88  89  548   
     766 BINDER Werner                        82  92  90  93  90  86  533   
                                                                            
  6. ASKÖ Ried                               266 267 263 262 274 269  1601  
     732 WALLERSTORFER Eduard                 90  91  90  81  94  85  531   
     737 HOCHHAUSER Thomas                    95  92  90  90  89  92  548   
     738 STRASSL Andreas                      81  84  83  91  91  92  522   
                                                                            
  7. PSV Linz                                261 266 269 263 267 274  1600  
     701 REISCHL Siegfried                    86  91  88  96  88  93  542   
     702 KOBLUK Heinz                         92  92  89  86  92  95  546   
     704 KOBLUK Gerald                        83  83  92  81  87  86  512   
                                                                            
  8. Timelkam                                259 268 265 261 272 269  1594  
     770 HASIEBER Friedrich Jun.              92  89  88  90  93  90  542   
     771 JANKO Hubert                         85  88  91  88  88  92  532   
     772 SCHIRL Josef                         82  91  86  83  91  87  520   
                                                                            
  9. SC Offenhausen I                        264 263 267 267 264 266  1591  
     686 KALTENBACH Alexander                 91  88  88  90  96  89  542   
     687 LAUBER Erich                         87  89  88  85  79  90  518   
     688 ZÖBL Thomas                          86  86  91  92  89  87  531   
                                                                            
 10. SC Offenhausen II                       253 261 249 262 259 250  1534  
     689 WEINGARTNER Jürgen                   85  89  88  90  86  91  529   
     692 MAURER Günter                        83  84  75  79  80  72  473   
     693 MÜHLBERGER Hermann                   85  88  86  93  93  87  532   
                                                                            
11. SV Scharnstein-Thann                    249 244 232 231 251 250  1457  
     608 HERDEN Norbert                       82  77  74  81  83  89  486   
     609 SCHIRL Christian                     82  86  85  78  84  83  498   
     610 SPITZBART Friedrich                  85  81  73  72  84  78  473   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
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 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ.LSV                 OÖ-Landesmeisterschaft LW-2002   Wels, BOSCH-Halle  
                            Luftpistole - Endstand                          
 EDL-ShootingStar        *** LP Männer Senioren 1 ***       29.03.02/11:19  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1.622 GRUBER Helmut        Priv.SV Bad Ischl       91  95  99  93   378  
   2.750 PERNKOPF Markus      Union Schlierbach       93  91  93  95   372  
   3.631 HOCHEGGER Helmut     ASKÖ Gmunden            94  96  90  92   372  
   4.625 ANGERER Rudolf       Union Braunau           91  94  91  94   370  
   5.667 HALMICH Oswald       HSV Steyr               92  93  90  92   367  
   6.628 PRÜGL Teja           GFM Steyr               93  88  90  93   364  
   7.676 PAIREDER Eduard      DSG Union Naarn         90  91  92  88   361  
   8.710 KOBLUK Peter         Pol.SV Linz             86  91  90  92   359  
   9.679 MAYRHOFER Günther    ASK Nettingsdorf        86  90  90  92   358  
  10.657 GRINNINGER Anton     HSV OÖ                  87  92  88  91   358  
  11.632 URICH Josef          ASKÖ Gmunden            90  83  94  90   357  
  12.643 DEGEN Werner         GSV OÖ                  87  86  89  94   356  
     656 FORSTHUBER DIPL.ING. HSV OÖ                  91  91  89  85   356  
     709 GRÜNER Alois         Pol.SV Linz             92  85  93  86   356  
     673 RAKOS Josef          LHA Linz                92  84  90  90   356  
     708 STRASSER Peter       Pol.SV Linz             90  89  86  91   356  
  17.767 GRUBER Günter        SK-VÖEST                89  89  90  86   354  
  18.620 EISL Johann          Priv.SV Bad Ischl       88  87  86  92   353  
  19.740 STADLER Franz        FSG Schärding 1448      94  82  87  89   352  
  20.768 OSSMANN Franz        SK-VÖEST                90  87  88  86   351  
  21.711 HEUSCHOBER Helmut    Pol.SV Linz             86  90  87  87   350  
  22.619 HOFER-SCHREMS Erwin  Union Bachmanning       93  87  88  81   349  
  23.617 WIESINGER Robert     Union Bachmanning       93  85  86  83   347  
  24.736 STADLER Franz        ASKÖ Ried               85  88  90  83   346  
     669 WÜRFLINGER Max       HSV Steyr               85  85  88  88   346  
  26.621 GRILL Manfred        Priv.SV Bad Ischl       85  82  82  96   345  
     658 MARINGER Günter      HSV OÖ                  90  90  90  75   345  
     668 STEINKELLNER Johann  HSV Steyr               91  87  86  81   345  
  29.717 HOLZMANN Josef       Pol.SV Wels             82  91  85  86   344  
     645 MAIRINGER Franz      GSV OÖ                  85  84  87  88   344  
  31.723 SZABO Miklos         SG Puchheim 1907        83  87  91  82   343  
  32.739 PROETSCH Robert      ASKÖ Ried               85  85  84  87   341  
  33.618 STERRER Peter        Union Bachmanning       86  85  82  87   340  
     722 STOCKER Robert       SG Puchheim 1907        86  79  87  88   340  
  35.646 STEINKLEIBL Kurt     GSV OÖ                  81  85  86  87   339  
  36.735 STEININGER Rudolf    ASKÖ Ried               85  88  82  77   332  
  37.630 OPPEL Heinrich       ASKÖ Gmunden            79  85  89  77   330  
  38.712 SALZER Roland        Pol.SV Linz             84  81  83  79   327  
  39.769 KOLLER Walter        SK-VÖEST                71  80  89  85   325  
  40.747 POINTNER Karl        FSG Schärding 1448      81  80  81  82   324  
     647 WURMHÖRINGER FerdinanGSV OÖ                  80  77  82  85   324  
  42.751 ZACH Bruno           Union Schlierbach       89  80   8       177  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
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 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ.LSV                 OÖ-Landesmeisterschaft LW-2002   Wels, BOSCH-Halle  
                            Luftpistole - Endstand                          
 EDL-ShootingStar        *** LP Männer Senioren 2 ***       29.03.02/11:19  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1.627 GARIMORT Karl        GFM Steyr               90  91  92  94   367  
   2.606 NEUHUBER Gert        SV Aistersheim          90  87  94  94   365  
   3.650 PÖTSCHER Dieter      GSV OÖ                  88  91  93  93   365  
   4.678 HAUZENBERGER Günther ASK Nettingsdorf        91  90  90  93   364  
   5.714 EDENEICHER Horst     Pol.SV Wels             91  92  89  92   364  
   6.648 BAUMGARTNER Karl-HeinGSV OÖ                  90  91  93  88   362  
   7.674 GOLUCH Fritz         LHA Linz                91  91  88  91   361  
   8.671 RABL ING. Klaus      LHA Linz                95  91  88  86   360  
   9.629 KAGERER ING. Robert  GFM Steyr               87  91  88  91   357  
  10.749 BAUERNNEBEL Johann   Union Schlierbach       87  90  91  89   357  
  11.715 AFFENZELLER Hans-JürgPol.SV Wels             88  90  89  88   355  
  12.718 SCHARTNER Adolf      Pol.SV Wels             90  86  86  87   349  
  13.672 TEUFELHOFER Egon     LHA Linz                74  90  92  86   342  
  14.649 BRANDL Rudolf        GSV OÖ                  82  86  89  80   337  
     724 MAURER Ernst         SG Puchheim 1907        87  88  79  83   337  
  16.754 BURGSTALLER Josef    ASKÖ SV Überackern      83  82  80  85   330  
     655 SPITZ ING. Georg     HSV OÖ                                        
     729 WÜHRER Franz         WSV Ranshofen                                 
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  18 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 
 EDL-ShootingStar        *** LP Männer Senioren 3 ***       29.03.02/11:19  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1.651 PREM Thomas          GSV OÖ                  93  79  84  83   339  
   2.635 MOSER Alfred         ASKÖ Gmunden            82  81  85  79   327  
   3.733 HOCHHAUSER Karl      ASKÖ Ried               75  83  78  76   312  
   4.719 KAPPL Hermann        Pol.SV Wels             79  76  78  77   310  
   5.624 HOLZBERGER Josef     Priv.SV Bad Ischl       78  73  81  71   303  
   6.745 KUKRA Anton          FSG Schärding 1448      71  70  82  74   297  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   6 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ.LSV                 OÖ-Landesmeisterschaft LW-2002   Wels, BOSCH-Halle  
                            Luftpistole - Endstand                          
 EDL-ShootingStar       *** LP 40-Schuß Mannschaft ***      29.03.02/11:20  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. GFM Steyr                                       270 270 270 278  1088  
     627 GARIMORT Karl                                90  91  92  94  367   
     628 PRÜGL Teja                                   93  88  90  93  364   
     629 KAGERER ING. Robert                          87  91  88  91  357   
                                                                            
  2. LHA Linz                                        278 266 266 267  1077  
     671 RABL ING. Klaus                              95  91  88  86  360   
     673 RAKOS Josef                                  92  84  90  90  356   
     674 GOLUCH Fritz                                 91  91  88  91  361   
                                                                            
  3. Priv. SV Bad Ischl                              264 264 267 281  1076  
     620 EISL Johann                                  88  87  86  92  353   
     621 GRILL Manfred                                85  82  82  96  345   
     622 GRUBER Helmut                                91  95  99  93  378   
                                                                            
  4. PSV Linz                                        268 265 269 269  1071  
     708 STRASSER Peter                               90  89  86  91  356   
     709 GRÜNER Alois                                 92  85  93  86  356   
     710 KOBLUK Peter                                 86  91  90  92  359   
                                                                            
  5. Polizei SV Wels                                 269 268 264 267  1068  
     714 EDENEICHER Horst                             91  92  89  92  364   
     715 AFFENZELLER Hans-Jürgen                      88  90  89  88  355   
     718 SCHARTNER Adolf                              90  86  86  87  349   
                                                                            
  6. GSV OÖ I                                        260 268 275 261  1064  
     648 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz                       90  91  93  88  362   
     649 BRANDL Rudolf                                82  86  89  80  337   
     650 PÖTSCHER Dieter                              88  91  93  93  365   
                                                                            
  7. ASKÖ Gmunden                                    263 264 273 259  1059  
     630 OPPEL Heinrich                               79  85  89  77  330   
     631 HOCHEGGER Helmut                             94  96  90  92  372   
     632 URICH Josef                                  90  83  94  90  357   
                                                                            
  8. HSV OÖ                                          268 273 267 251  1059  
     656 FORSTHUBER DIPL.ING. Heinz                   91  91  89  85  356   
     657 GRINNINGER Anton                             87  92  88  91  358   
     658 MARINGER Günter                              90  90  90  75  345   
                                                                            
  9. Union Bachmanning                               266 264 259 258  1047  
     616 SCHREINER Andreas                            87  92  89  90  358   
     618 STERRER Peter                                86  85  82  87  340   
     619 HOFER-SCHREMS Erwin                          93  87  88  81  349   
                                                                            
 10. GSV OÖ II                                       253 255 262 269  1039  
     643 DEGEN Werner                                 87  86  89  94  356   
     646 STEINKLEIBL Kurt                             81  85  86  87  339   
     645 MAIRINGER Franz                              85  84  87  88  344   
                                                                            
 11. SK VÖEST                                        250 256 267 257  1030  
     767 GRUBER Günter                                89  89  90  86  354   
     768 OSSMANN Franz                                90  87  88  86  351   
     769 KOLLER Walter                                71  80  89  85  325   
                                                                            
 12. ASKÖ Ried                                       255 261 256 247  1019  
     735 STEININGER Rudolf                            85  88  82  77  332   
     736 STADLER Franz                                85  88  90  83  346   
     739 PROETSCH Robert                              85  85  84  87  341   
                                                                            
 13. Union Schlierbach                               269 261 192 184   906  
     749 BAUERNNEBEL Johann                           87  90  91  89  357   
     750 PERNKOPF Markus                              93  91  93  95  372   
     751 ZACH Bruno                                   89  80   8      177   
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  13 Nennungen                                                              
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ.LSV                 OÖ-Landesmeisterschaft LW-2002   Wels, BOSCH-Halle  
                       Luftpistole 5-schüssig - Endstand                    
 EDL-ShootingStar            *** LP5 Junioren ***           29.03.02/20:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1.833 HACKL Stefan         HSV OÖ                  83  86  89  88   346  
   2.834 GRUBER Martin        SK-VÖEST                80  80  83  86   329  
   3.813 ZÖBL Günter          SC Raika Offenhaus      80  84  87  76   327  
   4.811 LININGER Oliver      HSV OÖ                  71  74  78  83   306  
   5.826 INNERDORFER Felix    Union Neumarkt          63  77  78  74   292  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   5 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar             *** LP5 Frauen ***            29.03.02/20:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1.804 FRÖSCHL DR. Karin    HSV OÖ                  89  83  94  87   353  
   2.816 UNTER Brigitte       SK-VÖEST                83  81  85  85   334  
   3.815 KOZAM Friederike     WSV Ranshofen           74  86  81  81   322  
   4.831 BAUMGARTNER MargareteGSV OÖ                  84  84  84  70   322  
   5.812 BENDA Karin          SK-VÖEST                71  76  81  84   312  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   5 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar             *** LP5 Männer ***            29.03.02/20:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1.801 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz HSV OÖ                  86  89  88  88   351  
   2.807 FELDBACHER Dietmar   WSV Ranshofen           81  84  90  90   345  
   3.810 WINTERER ING. ChristiWSV Ranshofen           85  81  90  89   345  
   4.808 KALTENBÖCK Robert    Pol.SV Wels             87  88  81  87   343  
   5.814 KALTENBACH Alexander SC Raika Offenhaus      84  83  88  87   342  
   6.828 HABLE Krispin        Union Neumarkt          85  84  81  88   338  
   7.805 LINDHUBER Wolfgang   WSV Ranshofen           78  83  85  87   333  
   8.829 HÜBNER Gerhard       SG in Steyr             82  79  82  88   331  
   9.818 STEINER Christian    SG in Steyr             87  80  81  80   328  
  10.806 PEKI Mario           Pol.SV Wels             82  82  81  81   326  
  11.803 KOZAM Sebastian      WSV Ranshofen           84  65  86  86   321  
     821 DIRNBERGER Alfred    SK-VÖEST                73  77  86  85   321  
  13.838 STELZER Kurt         SK-VÖEST                84  78  74  82   318  
  14.825 STEINMETZ Martin     SG Freistadt            81  74  79  82   316  
  15.839 LEMBERGER Ferdinand  SC Raika Offenhaus      59  70  66  63   258  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  15 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar            *** LP5 Senioren ***           29.03.02/20:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1.802 ZÖBL Helmut          SC Raika Offenhaus      85  85  86  85   341  
   2.827 GRUBER Günter        SK-VÖEST                80  94  80  83   337  
   3.832 GRUMPTMANN Manfred   SG Freistadt            90  83  81  80   334  
   4.820 DEGEN Werner         GSV OÖ                  81  84  84  84   333  
   5.822 RABL ING. Klaus      LHA Linz                82  86  82  80   330  
   6.823 GRINNINGER Anton     HSV OÖ                  84  78  84  80   326  
   7.819 OSSMANN Franz        SK-VÖEST                78  80  82  84   324  
   8.836 WEIß MAG. Karl       SG in Steyr             73  79  89  83   324  
   9.817 KOBLUK Peter         GSV OÖ                  85  75  85  77   322  
  10.835 FORSTHUBER DIPL.ING. HSV OÖ                  85  85  76  74   320  
  11.824 HEUSCHOBER Helmut    Pol.SV Linz             73  83  75  81   312  
     837 HOLZMANN Josef       Pol.SV Wels             74  75  88  75   312  
  13.840 BAUMGARTNER Karl-HeinGSV OÖ                  61  81  73  76   291  
     830 LITSCHMANN, MAG. AloiGSV OÖ                                        
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  14 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ.LSV                 OÖ-Landesmeisterschaft LW-2002   Wels, BOSCH-Halle  
                       Luftpistole 5-schüssig - Endstand                    
 EDL-ShootingStar           *** LP5 Mannschaft ***          29.03.02/20:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. HSV-OÖ                                          259 250 266 255  1030  
     804 FRÖSCHL DR. Karin                            89  83  94  87  353   
     801 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz                         86  89  88  88  351   
     823 GRINNINGER Anton                             84  78  84  80  326   
                                                                            
  2. SC Offenhausen                                  249 252 261 248  1010  
     814 KALTENBACH Alexander                         84  83  88  87  342   
     802 ZÖBL Helmut                                  85  85  86  85  341   
     813 ZÖBL Günter                                  80  84  87  76  327   
                                                                            
  3. WSV Ranshofen                                   243 232 261 263   999  
     807 FELDBACHER Dietmar                           81  84  90  90  345   
     805 LINDHUBER Wolfgang                           78  83  85  87  333   
     803 KOZAM Sebastian                              84  65  86  86  321   
                                                                            
  4. SK VÖEST II                                     244 252 237 251   984  
     827 GRUBER Günter                                80  94  80  83  337   
     834 GRUBER Martin                                80  80  83  86  329   
     838 STELZER Kurt                                 84  78  74  82  318   
                                                                            
  5. SG Steyr                                        242 238 252 251   983  
     829 HÜBNER Gerhard                               82  79  82  88  331   
     818 STEINER Christian                            87  80  81  80  328   
     836 WEIß MAG. Karl                               73  79  89  83  324   
                                                                            
  6. SK VÖEST I                                      234 238 253 254   979  
     816 UNTER Brigitte                               83  81  85  85  334   
     819 OSSMANN Franz                                78  80  82  84  324   
     821 DIRNBERGER Alfred                            73  77  86  85  321   
                                                                            
  7. GSV OÖ                                          250 243 253 231   977  
     820 DEGEN Werner                                 81  84  84  84  333   
     817 KOBLUK Peter                                 85  75  85  77  322   
     831 BAUMGARTNER Margarete                        84  84  84  70  322   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   7 Nennungen                                                              
 ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 


